Knkong Electric Co.,Ltd
1 / 3
DC Panel Power Supply
(Capacity:40 65 80 100 150 200 300AH)
Knkong Electric Co.,Ltd
No.25 Street,Hanghai Road,Zhengzhou,Henan,China
+86 371 6021 6611

AC Input
Voltage(V)
Module
configuration(A)
Battery
capacity(Ah)
DC output load DC feed loop
Number of
panelsDC output
voltage (V)
Constant
load (A)
Larger closing
current (A)
Close Control
GZDW-29-40/220 3Ф380 2×5 40 220±2% 2 90 4 4 1
GZDW-29-65/220 3Ф380 3×5 65 220±2% 3-10 160 5 5 2
GZDW-29-80/220 3Ф380 3×10 80 220±2% 3-10 200 5 5 2
GZDW-29-100/220 3Ф380 3×10 100 220±2% 3-10 240 6 6 2
GZDW-29-150/220 3Ф380 4×10 150 220±2% 5-15 300 6 6 3-5
GZDW-29-200/220 3Ф380 4×10 200 220±2% 5-20 450 6 6 3-5
GZDW-29-300/220 3Ф380 6×10 300 220±2% 10-20 400 8 12 4-7
Note:
1. This table is listed as 220V system. For 110V system, it can be designed as required.
2. This table is for reference, and the specific technical agreement shall prevail.
Knkong Electric Co.,Ltd